Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ilvan Hart - (1337767) - Millfield

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

25.23

55.70

1:59.55

4:11.36
8:39.64
16:38.29
41.83
1:34.15

27.06

59.17

2:14.25

32.11
1:06.54
2:18.00

2:17.63

4:53.49

SC Time

24.88
55.20
1:57.68
4:05.70
8:27.16
15:50.43

37.68

1:21.57

2:40.34
2717
59.06

2:12.08

32.21

1:10.94
2:13.32
2:17.25
4:44.89
1:02.28

Converted
to SC

24.40

54.20

1:56.60

4:05.70
8:28.40
16:17.50
41.10
1:32.80

26.40

57.90

2:11.90

31.50
1:05.30
2:15.60

2:14.70

4:47.50

Converted
to LC

25.70
56.70
2:00.60
4:11.30
8:38.40
16:11.80

38.50

1:23.10

2:43.60
27.90
1:00.30

2:14.40

32.80

1:12.10
2:15.80
2:20.10
4:51.00
1:02.30

LC WA
Pts

569

595

621

671
658
664
238
220
557

583

555
394
466
533
568

564

SC WA
Pts

532
536
602
644
668
707
290

311

420
512
529
529

323

316
497
509
559
495

Date

17/06/23

01/05/22

24/04/23

19/05/23
17/06/22
22/07/23
08/07/18
08/07/18
09/03/24

26/04/23

05/02/23
01/08/19
23/01/22
18/06/22
18/06/23

26/04/23

Date

06/11/22
05/11/22
07/11/21
15/10/22
02/12/22
03/12/22
20/07/19

09/02/19

28/11/21
26/11/22
06/11/22
15/10/22

12/12/19

20/07/19
26/11/22
28/11/21
05/11/22
06/11/22

Meet

Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet

Swim England South West Region Championships
2022

SE South West Summer Regional Championships
2023

Plymouth Leander Last Chance National Qualifier L1
Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L3
British Summer Championships

BWFSC SUMMER MEET LEVEL 3

BWFSC SUMMER MEET LEVEL 3

Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix

SE South West Summer Regional Championships
2023

Somerset ASA County Championships 2023

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Somerset ASA County Championships 2022

Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1
Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet

SE South West Summer Regional Championships
2023

Meet

SWR Short Course Winter

SWR Short Course Winter

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
National Winter Championships 2022

National Winter Championships 2022

COSSC 6th Summer Splash Open Meet

CASA Grand Prix 1

November County Qualifier 2021
Taunton Deane November County Qualifier Meet
SWR Short Course Winter

Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
KSF National SC Swimming Championships

COSSC 6th Summer Splash Open Meet
Taunton Deane November County Qualifier Meet
November County Qualifier 2021

SWR Short Course Winter

SWR Short Course Winter

Venue

Millfield

Plymouth

Plymouth

Plymouth
Millfield
Sheffield
LONDON
LONDON

Millfield
Plymouth

Millfield
Swansea
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Plymouth

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Southampton

Mombasa,
Kenya

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Mombasa,
Kenya

Southampton
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Licence

SW230994

SW220568

SW230523

SW230898
SW221420
BSW025
LR181256
LR181256
SW240471

SW230523

SW230177
WL190050
SW220105
SW220146
SW230994

SW230523

License

SW221964
SW221964
SW210937
SW221660
ENGO027
ENGO027
SE191363

GBR956

SW210563
SW221996
SW221964
SW221660

GBR1255

SE191363

SW221996
SW210563
SW221964
SW221964
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Level
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